MIC2073/2074
Dual-Channel Power Distribution Switch
General Description
The MIC2073/2074 are high-side MOSFET switches
optimized for general-purpose power distribution requiring
circuit protection.
The MIC2073/2074 are internally current limited and have
thermal shutdown for protecting the device and load.

Micrel, Inc. MIC2073/2074
January 2009 2 M9999-011209
Ordering Information
Part Number Enable Package
MIC2073-1YM Active High
MIC2073-2YM Active Low
MIC2074-1YM Active High
MIC2074-2YM Active Low
8- Pin SOIC
NOTE: 1.  MIC2073/2074 are Temperature rated from –40°C to +85°C
    2.  MIC2073/2074 are all lead free
Pin Configuration
1ENA
FLGA